SYNCHROTEQ® PLUS
DATASHEET
(19” Rack mount configuration shown here)
STP030000
2017-05-13
©2017 VIZIMAX Inc. All rights reserved
 TABLE OF CONTENT DATASHEET  2017-05-13
STP030000   2

option provides conformal coating of the electronic circuit boards plus an additional environmental
protective cover.
DATASHEET  2017-05-13  ORDERING INFORMATION
41   STP030000
ORDERING INFORMATION
STP030000:   SynchroTeq Plus base unit (smart coding to be confirmed at order) - Compatible
w/ either Rackmount or standalone mounting, -40 ºC to 75 ºC (-40 ºF to 165 ºF)
To select ordering options, please refer to the ‘smart coding’ document ‘STP030000-SC’.
To download the smart coding document, please use the following link:
VIZIMAX also offers commissioning and training services: for more details please contact us.
Options:
RWS055000 SynchroTeq Unified Communication Services in substations: Data Transfer and
OPC UA Server. For up to ten (10) SynchroTeq Plus/MV units on substation's LAN.
Automatic transfer and mirroring of event/waveform/COMTRADE files. OPC UA
Server interface for SCADA/DCS
RWS065000 SynchroTeq Unified Communication Services in Central Sites: Data Transfer and
OPC UA Server. Accommodates an unlimited number of remote SynchroTeq
Plus/MV units and automatic transfer and mirroring of
event/waveform/COMTRADE files. OPC UA Server interface and rich tools for
SCADA/HMI in central sites.
RWK000016 Standard SynchroTeq Communication Module for the STP030000 (2 x Ethernet
100BASE-T + 1 x Ethernet 100BASE-FX multimode + 2 x serial ports) – Protocols
DNP3 client and IEC 61850 server + GOOSE – integrated XCBR LN, -40 ºC to 75 ºC (-
40 ºF to 165 ºF)
RWC0Y0000 IRIG-B time synchronization optional module
STP030101 Acquisition & Residual Flux Calculation Module for VIZIMAX Bushing Sensors
STP030103 Acquisition & Residual Flux Calculation Module for PT w/ 3 x Analog Inputs
STP030302 SHL-1 - DCO Type - Bypass module
STP030304 Floating SPSBO-F option
STP030200 Active Junction Box
STP030400 Bushing Sensors for HV Power Transformer
 Specifications are subject to change without notice NOTE:
 ORDERING INFORMATION DATASHEET  2017-05-13